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 Classificació  : MEMORIAL ANTONIO MIGUEL - VETERANS                                 

 

 Data           : 04/06/11 

 Distancia      :  44     Kms - Promig     :  39.64  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36           

   2      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

   3      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

   4      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

   5       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

   6      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:06:36          mt. 

   7     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:06:36          mt. 

   8     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

   9      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:06:36          mt. 

  10      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:06:36          mt. 

  11     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

  12      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:06:36          mt. 

  13      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

  14     159 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:06:36          mt. 

  15     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

  16     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:36          mt. 

  17     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:06:36          mt. 

  18      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

  19       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

  20     119 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:36          mt. 

  21     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:36          mt. 

  22      82 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:36          mt. 

  23     162 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:06:42        6 seg. 

  24      76 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:06:42        6 seg. 

  25     195 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      VE-40  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:06:42        6 seg. 

  26      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:06:42        6 seg. 

  27     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  SANT ANDREU. ESPORT CICLI  01:06:42        6 seg. 

  28      84 SALA,Santi           VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:42        6 seg. 

  29      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:06:42        6 seg. 

  30       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:42        6 seg. 

  31      79 MARZO,Alejandro      VE-40  PALAU-SOLITÀ I PLEGAMANS   01:06:47       11 seg. 

  32      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:53       17 seg. 

  33      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:07:33       57 seg. 

  34      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:07:33       57 seg. 

  35     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:07:33       57 seg. 

  36      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:07:33       57 seg. 

  37     113 BAHI,Albert          VE-40  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:08:20     1:44 min. 

  38      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:08:40     2:04 min. 

  39      49 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  40      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  41      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  42       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:10:24     3:48 min. 

  43     158 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:11:12     4:36 min. 

  44      74 DE DIEGO,Miguel      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:11:12     4:36 min. 

  45     112 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:11:12     4:36 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 45 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36           

   2      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

   3      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

   4      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

   5       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

   6     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:06:36          mt. 

   7     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

   8      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:06:36          mt. 
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   9      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:06:36          mt. 

  10      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

  11     159 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:06:36          mt. 

  12     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:06:36          mt. 

  13     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:36          mt. 

  14     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:06:36          mt. 

  15      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:36          mt. 

  16     119 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:36          mt. 

  17     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:36          mt. 

  18      82 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:36          mt. 

  19     162 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:06:42        6 seg. 

  20     195 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      VE-40  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:06:42        6 seg. 

  21     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  SANT ANDREU. ESPORT CICLI  01:06:42        6 seg. 

  22      84 SALA,Santi           VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:06:42        6 seg. 

  23       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:06:42        6 seg. 

  24      79 MARZO,Alejandro      VE-40  PALAU-SOLITÀ I PLEGAMANS   01:06:47       11 seg. 

  25      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:06:53       17 seg. 

  26     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:07:33       57 seg. 

  27     113 BAHI,Albert          VE-40  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:08:20     1:44 min. 

  28      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  29      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  30       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:10:24     3:48 min. 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:06:36          mt. 

   2     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

   3      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:06:36          mt. 

   4      76 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:06:42        6 seg. 

   5      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:06:42        6 seg. 

   6      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:07:33       57 seg. 

   7      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:07:33       57 seg. 

   8      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:07:33       57 seg. 

   9      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:08:40     2:04 min. 

  10      49 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:10:09     3:33 min. 

  11     158 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:11:12     4:36 min. 

  12      74 DE DIEGO,Miguel      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:11:12     4:36 min. 

  13     112 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:11:12     4:36 min. 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:06:36          mt. 

   2      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:06:42        6 seg. 

 

 Classificació per equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  GALVESPORT                     03:19:48         

    2  RCB MOTOR BEGUES               03:19:48  a     mt.  

    3  RENAULT OLOT                   03:19:54  a       6  

    4  MENGUAL.COM                    03:20:51  a    1:03  

    5  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA       03:23:21  a    3:33  

    6  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT            03:26:34  a    6:46  

 

 Classificació de : Muntanya 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     17  AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES              3 Pts 

   2     18  MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES              2 Pts 

   3    162  ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE                  1 Pts 

 


